B National Show (B National)

Tel Adashim, Israel
29 Oct 2021, Colt Foals

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: FERDIAAND
Y]

Colour: -

Owner: Yoniv Janah
and Noy Barnea

Name: LAMAR AA
Colour: -

Owner: Ariela
Arabians and Ali
Zabidat

Name: BADI AL
ZAMAN

Colour: -

Owner: Ariela
Arabians- Hayogev

Name: AMEERAY A.K
Colour: -

Owner: NASHAT
MANSOUR-DALIAT
AL CARMELL

Score
91.9

91.4

90.1

20

X

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

A4 19.5

19
B&T 17.5
LEGS 15
([edV/ 19.5

20 195 20 195

19.5 19.5 19.5 195

18 18 18 18

155 155 15 15

20 195 20 195

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

A4 19.5
19
18
15
18

195 19 19.5 195
195 19 195 19
185 18 185 185
16 16 155 16
19 18,5 195 19

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

19
18.5
B&T 17.5
LEGS 15
([edV/ 18.5

19 19 19 19
19 19 19 18.5
17.5 18 18 18
15 16 155 16
19 195 19 19

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

18.5
18.5
B&T 17.5
LEGS RER

([ed"/ 18.5

19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19
18 18 18 17.5
155 155 155 155
19 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: AYAMAR ZK
Colour: -

Owner: Ziad Killani-
Arara

Name: FAHED AL
HILAL

Colour: -

Owner: Abo Hilal
Omar -Arara

Name: HAZAZ
Colour: -

Owner: Alem
Mustafa - Manda

Name: M.A LIONEL
Colour: -

Owner: Karim
Khteeb -Yafia

Name: ZILZAL AL
ARIS

Colour: -

Owner: Fadel Jabrin-
UM El Fahem

Name: RAHEEB AL
QASEM

Colour: -

Owner: Hikmat
Taha- Al Qasem
Stud

89.3

89.3

88.4

88.2

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

43 19.5 19.5 19.5 185 19.5
195 195 20 195 19
B&T 175 18 175 17 18
LEGS 15 15 15 15 14,5
e 17.5 185 18 18 18

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.
19 19 18,5 185 19
19 19 18,5 19 19

B&T 17.5 175 175 17.5 18

LEGS 15 15,5 15,5 155 15.5

y(ed 8 18.5 18 19 185 19

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.
185 19 18.5 185 185
18 19 18.5 18.5 18.5
17 175 17 17.5 17.5
15 15 15 15 15
19 195 185 19 19

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

19 18,5 185 185 19
19 18 18.5 185 19
B&T 175 17 175 175 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15 15 15
(a8 18.5 19 18 18,5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
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